

Present: Sh. Rajinder Kumar APP for the state.
Accused on bail with Sh. DS Chakkal Adv.

No PW is present. Let all remaining Pws be summoned for 14.12.2018 throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- with one surety in the like amount. This shall be last opportunity for prosecution. A separate letter be also issued to SSP concerned Fatehgarh Sahib for ensure the services of witnesses.

(Himanshi Galhotra)
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/KHM
UID: PB/0317

Date of order 30.11.2018
Munish Kumar STG-II
Next date 14.12.2018

Purpose:

I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of the document.