

CNR No: PBPTB10023782017

CIS No: CHI/135/2017

State of Punjab VS Shingara Singh etc.

Present: Sh.Ashwani Kumar Id. A.P.P for State.
Accused on bail except accused Rishav Handa and
Ramandeep Singh.

Counsel for accused Rishav Handa and Ramandeep Singh.

Today on behalf of accused Rishav Handa and Ramandeep Singh two separate applications for exemption of their personal appearance filed. The same are allowed only for today. No PW is present or served. Date is requested. Now to come upon 81.2024 for evidence of the prosecution.

Narinder Sharma I
20.10.2023

(Balkar Singh)
JMIC/Nabha
UID-0432